KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-2615
2014-2614
2014-2613
2014-2612
2014-2611
2014-2610
2014-2609
2014-2608
2014-2607
2014-2606
2014-2605
2014-2604
2014-2603
2014-2602
2014-2601
2014-2600
2014-2599
2014-2598
2014-2597
2014-2596
2014-2595
2014-2594
2014-2593
2014-2592
2014-2591
2014-2590
2014-2589
2014-2588
2014-2587
2014-2586
2014-2585
2014-2584
2014-2583
2014-2582
2014-2581
2014-2580
2014-2579
2014-2578
2014-2577
2014-2576
2014-2575
2014-2574
2014-2573
2014-2572
2014-2571
2014-2570
2014-2569
2014-2568

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/31/14 23:4123:41:09
01/31/14 23:1423:14:54
01/31/14 22:3922:39:17
01/31/14 22:2022:20:15
01/31/14 21:4821:48:07
01/31/14 21:4821:48:43
01/31/14 21:3321:33:32
01/31/14 21:2321:23:08
01/31/14 20:4320:43:18
01/31/14 20:2120:21:13
01/31/14 20:1020:10:18
01/31/14 19:5819:58:14
01/31/14 19:4719:47:08
01/31/14 19:4219:42:42
01/31/14 19:3319:33:58
01/31/14 19:3119:31:14
01/31/14 18:5618:56:54
01/31/14 18:4618:46:15
01/31/14 18:3218:32:48
01/31/14 18:3118:31:34
01/31/14 18:0718:07:49
01/31/14 18:0218:02:25
01/31/14 17:2217:22:26
01/31/14 17:1817:18:47
01/31/14 17:0817:08:27
01/31/14 17:0617:06:15
01/31/14 16:5216:52:02
01/31/14 16:4716:47:14
01/31/14 16:2016:20:23
01/31/14 16:2316:23:17
01/31/14 15:4515:45:10
01/31/14 15:2115:21:33
01/31/14 15:0415:04:57
01/31/14 14:5814:58:42
01/31/14 14:3714:37:49
01/31/14 14:2614:26:06
01/31/14 13:3513:35:17
01/31/14 14:1014:10:29
01/31/14 14:0014:00:22
01/31/14 13:5313:53:05
01/31/14 13:4513:45:06
01/31/14 13:4513:45:39
01/31/14 13:4213:42:38
01/31/14 13:4113:41:59
01/31/14 13:3513:35:23
01/31/14 13:2913:29:20
01/31/14 13:2313:23:48
01/31/14 13:1013:10:25

MWINNE
MWINNE
24
24
227
24
24
24
24
24
216
198
24
210
210
172
207
24
24
24
24
227
24
227
210
24
198
210
210
24
24
210
207
17
11
S145
136
S145
17
11
136
11
17
179
162
17
17
162

Location/Address

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
44 WEST OREILLY STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

311 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

64 EAST CHESTER ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

12 ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTON

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
HESS EXPRESS

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

129 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGS...

NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

PROSPECT STREET @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
VANBUREN STREET PARK

19 ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PEARL STREET @ MOUNTAIN VIEW AVENUE, KIN...
, KINGSTON

TEMPLE EMANUEL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY HALL

KINGSTON CHECK CASHING

2 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

HESS EXPRESS

ENG'S RESTAURANT

GREEN ST, KINGSTON

BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
PEOPLE'S PLACE

BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

Page 1

Signal/Individual
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOST PROPERTY 20

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISPERSAL 16
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

FRAUD 42A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R2
H1
NR
H3

H1

NR
R1
NR

H1

H1

R1

TI

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-2567
2014-2566
2014-2565
2014-2564
2014-2563
2014-2562
2014-2561
2014-2560
2014-2559
2014-2558
2014-2557
2014-2556
2014-2555
2014-2554
2014-2553
2014-2552
2014-2551
2014-2550
2014-2549
2014-2548
2014-2547
2014-2546
2014-2545
2014-2544
2014-2543
2014-2542
2014-2541
2014-2540
2014-2539
2014-2538
2014-2537
2014-2536
2014-2535
2014-2534
2014-2533
2014-2532
2014-2531
2014-2530
2014-2529
2014-2528
2014-2527
2014-2526
2014-2525
2014-2524
2014-2523
2014-2522
2014-2521
2014-2520

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/31/14 12:5512:55:01
01/31/14 12:4712:47:05
01/31/14 12:3712:37:23
01/31/14 12:3012:30:34
01/31/14 12:2412:24:44
01/31/14 12:1112:11:15
01/31/14 12:0712:07:53
01/31/14 11:4611:46:04
01/31/14 11:4911:49:05
01/31/14 11:4111:41:51
01/31/14 11:3111:31:29
01/31/14 11:1311:13:22
01/31/14 10:5810:58:13
01/31/14 10:5310:53:18
01/31/14 10:4310:43:17
01/31/14 10:3610:36:44
01/31/14 10:3510:35:23
01/31/14 10:3010:30:33
01/31/14 10:2910:29:33
01/31/14 10:1410:14:34
01/31/14 09:5909:59:06
01/31/14 09:4909:49:56
01/31/14 09:4809:48:06
01/31/14 09:4209:42:56
01/31/14 09:3709:37:59
01/31/14 09:3909:39:38
01/31/14 09:3309:33:34
01/31/14 09:3109:31:05
01/31/14 09:3009:30:09
01/31/14 09:2509:25:02
01/31/14 09:2409:24:56
01/31/14 09:1109:11:09
01/31/14 09:0609:06:50
01/31/14 09:0509:05:04
01/31/14 09:0109:01:04
01/31/14 08:4508:45:30
01/31/14 08:2808:28:17
01/31/14 08:0708:07:04
01/31/14 04:2404:24:40
01/31/14 02:1602:16:11
01/31/14 01:5801:58:38
01/31/14 01:5001:50:06
01/31/14 01:4301:43:51
01/31/14 01:3401:34:19
01/31/14 01:3101:31:40
01/31/14 01:2801:26:05
01/31/14 01:1201:10:35
01/31/14 00:5100:51:28

11

11

LT138
162

17

S145

11

162

11

17

11

17

162

11

11

17

17

136
LT138

17

17

193

163

17

136

17

17

179

17

162
LT132
162

17

17

162

163

163

163
MWINNE
223
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
223
MWINNE
223

223

223

Location/Address
PEARL STREET @ WILKIE AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTO...
PEARL STREET @ VALENTINE AVENUE, KINGSTO...

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

PROSPECT STREET @ VAN DEUSEN STREET, KIN...

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

54 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT LANDING APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON
ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

STOCKADE DRIVE, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET EXTENSION, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
197 DOWN STREET, KINGSTON

JOE BEEZ DELI

KPD TIPS HOTLINE

DPW - OLD INCINERATOR

OUTSIDE KINGSTON, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

DAILY FREEMAN BUILDING

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

HURLEY AVENUE @ QUARRY STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
79 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
HUTTON PARK

141 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DOMINO'S PIZZA

ARMOR DYNAMICS

110 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

LOUGHRAN PARK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
M/V COMPLAINT 39

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TOWED VEHICLE 64

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LARCENY 44

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HARASSMENT 27
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1
E

TI

H1

TI

TI

TI

H2

H1

TI

TI

TI

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-2519
2014-2518
2014-2517
2014-2516
2014-2515

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/31/14 00:4700:47:36
01/31/14 00:4200:42:33
01/31/14 00:3700:37:39
01/31/14 00:1400:14:26
01/31/14 00:0200:02:38

212

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address
ACADEMY GREEN PARK
GAGE STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

LOCKSMITHERY
, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 101



